
Central High School Counselors 2020-2021 

                                                 Serving Students who’s last  

School Counselor’s name                name begins with:                                      email address 

           

Ms Balut                A – Cl         balutm@springfieldpublicschools.com 

Ms Sewell        Co-F                     sewells@springfieldpublicschools.com  

Ms DeJesus            G–Le                 dejesusi@springfieldpublicschools.com 

Ms Gall         Li-Ni                           gallm@springfieldpublicschools.com  

Ms Tapases          No-Roc                tapasesa@springfieldpublicschools.com 

Ms Stebbins          Rod-St              stebbinsl@springfieldpublicschools.com 

Mr Szymczyk      Su – Z              szymczykj@springfieldpublicschools.com 

 

mailto:sewells@springfieldpublicschools.com
mailto:dejesusi@springfieldpublicschools.com
mailto:tapasesa@springfieldpublicschools.com
mailto:stebbinsl@springfieldpublicschools.com
mailto:szymczykj@springfieldpublicschools.com

